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U18 MEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
UNITED STATES

LINEUP

"""" Date: 30.04.2021.

Baltkrievija U-18

N2 (Pos. Name, first name C/A

D.O.B.

Printed 10.09.2025. 23:02:18

Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1

2

3

a4

5

6

7

8
Signature:
Signed by:




